
THE CLEAR VIEW SCHOOL DAY TREATMENT CENTER
BRIARCLIFF MANOR, NEW YORK       10510

    Rev. 3/24/24
CALENDAR FOR THE SCHOOL YEAR   2023-2024

Hours of Instruction:  9:00 – 3:00
   

2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR
2023
September   4 Monday Labor day – School/Program Closed

  5 Tuesday Staff Conference Day  
   6 Wed. Parent/Child Orientation Conferences 

  7 Thursday Parent/Child Orientation Conferences   (STAC Date)
  8 Friday Regular Pupil Attendance
25 Monday Yom Kippur – School/Program closed                 

         
October   9 Monday Columbus/Indigenous Peoples’ Day – School/Program closed      

11 Wed. (Parent Night)
18 Wed. Staff Conference Day – School Closed (Prog.open)             

November 10 Friday Veterans Day observed – School/Program closed
23 Thursday Thanksgiving – School/Program closed
24 Friday Thanksgiving – School/Program closed

     
December 22 Friday School closes 1:30 - Holiday Vacation (Prog. open)           

Reopens Tuesday, January 2, 2024         
    

2024
January  1 Monday New Year’s Day Observance  (Program closed)

 2 Tuesday School reopens
15 Monday Martin Luther King Day – School/Program closed     

        
February 16 Friday School closes at end of day – Winter Vacation (Prog.open)         
 22 Thursday School reopens          

March   8 Friday Staff Conference Day – School closed (Prog.open) 
 28 Thur. School closes at end of day – SpringVacation (Prog.open)           
                          

April  9 Tuesday School reopens
22-23  Mon & Tues. Spring Weekend – School/Program closed         

      
May 24 Friday Memorial Weekend – School/Program closed       

27 Monday Memorial Day – School/Program closed
28 Tuesday School & Program reopen      

June 19 Wed Juneteenth – School/Program closed
26 Wed Last day for children – 1:30 dismissal            

         

2024 SUMMER ESY PROGRAM   (Hours 9:00 – 3:00)
    

July   8 Monday Teacher Orientation    
    9        Tuesday Family Orientation

10 Wed. Regular Pupil Attendance    
August 20 Tuesday Last day of attendance – Regular dismissal



Note:  Weather make-up days to be taken in the following order:  2/21, 5/24


